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Women / 2 / middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Middleton2051
GymStars Modesto

9.350 9.525 9.0259.250 37.150
1 4 3T 2 1 

1 

Madison Truby2008
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.275 9.1009.475 36.950
6 5 2 1 2 

2 

Bridget Sachs2010
Bayshore Elite

8.775 9.550 8.6009.550 36.475
11 3 1 7 3 

3 

Ellie Peterson2023
GymStars Stockton

9.150 9.600 8.7508.600 36.100
4 1T 11 5 4 

4 

Porsche Trinidad2001
Bayshore Elite

9.075 9.600 8.5008.850 36.025
7T 1T 9 9T 5 

5 

Sufia Birmingham2047
GymStars Modesto

9.125 8.950 8.7259.150 35.950
5 9 5T 6 6 

6 

Brianna Airola2019
GymStars Stockton

8.825 9.200 8.5509.250 35.825
10 7 3T 8 7 

7 

Abby Breitstein2029
Black Diamond

9.225 9.050 8.7758.525 35.575
3 8 12 4 8 

8 

Olivia Cooper2031
Black Diamond

9.325 9.250 8.4008.500 35.475
2 6 13 12 9 

9 

Savannah Short2032
Black Diamond

9.000 8.575 8.8258.950 35.350
9 10 8 3 10 

10 

Chloe Huffman2003
Bayshore Elite

9.075 8.375 8.4509.100 35.000
7T 11 7 11 11 

11 

Olivia Langridge2005
Bayshore Elite

8.550 8.350 8.3509.150 34.400
13 12 5T 13 12 

12 

Eva Houlihan2030
Black Diamond

8.725 8.050 8.5008.800 34.075
12 13 10 9T 13 

13 
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